
PRODUCT CATALOGUE  

GARDENING AIDS







3

YOU CAN RELY ON US. 
We are an innovative family company from Austria. Thanks to over 40 years of experience, we know

exactly what matters. The best products for the home and garden and our partnership with

trading partners and suppliers are the heart of our success.

As a family business, we are close to the customer and flexible enough to meet individual customer 

requirements. With the continuous expansion of our product range, the increase in storage space and 

modern logistics, we offer our customers the capacities of a large corporation at the same time.

WE ARE PERSONALLY AT YOUR SERVICE.
Our colleagues from Customer Service look forward to hearing from you.

Austria & Germany

Phone: +43 6235 6161 0

E-mail: austria@windhager.eu

E-mail: germany@windhager.eu

Switzerland 

Phone: +41 4176 6054 0

E-mail: swiss@windhager.eu

France 

Phone: +33 390 6459 79

E-mail: france@windhager.eu

YOUR HOUSE & GARDEN

JUST MAKE MORE OF

CEO 

Stefan Windhager

Export

Phone: +43 6235 6161 700

E-Mail: export@windhager.eu



4

WINDHAGER GROUP

AUSTRIA

Headquarters

Development

Production

Main storage

200

employees

GERMANY

Field service

19 

employees

SWITZERLAND

Branch office

12 

employees

FRANCE

Branch office

18 

employees

GERMANY

Development

Production

Storage

134 

employees

almost 400 employees who drive our  
success at different locations

over 7,000 products in a wide variety of  
assortments for the home and garden

 delivery to our customers in more  
 than 25 countries

 over 80,000 orders per year

60,000 pallets and 
55,000 packages shipped per year

 a storage area of 85,000 m2

WE ARE PROUD OF:



5

WE OFFER YOU ADDED VALUE:

DROPSHIPPING 
end customer 

delivery via online shop

ROUTE 
VE delivery to your markets

CROSS DOCKING 
pre-selected goods 

without intermediate storage

CENTRAL STORAGE VMI
pallet delivery to your central storage

DIRECT PROCESSING 
container delivery to your central storage

FOB & DDP

ASSEMBLY 
POS concepts, displays & secondary  

placements 

made to measure

NO SEASON WITHOUT WINDHAGER.
Our range is constantly being expanded and adapted to customer needs. From insect protection, pest protection  

for house and garden to sun sails, privacy screens and a wide range of garden art.s, we are always developing  

new solutions for our customers. . 

YYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYOOOOOOOOOOOOOUUUUUUUUUUURRRRRRRRRRRRR 

BBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBRRRRRRRRRRRRRRAAAAAAAAAAAAAANNNNNNNNNNNNDDDDDDDDDD

GARDEN 
Our gardening aids and

garden design products for 

the perfect garden.

DECORATING &

UPCYCLING 
Our Vénilia tablecloths &

-sets, adhesive foils and 

more for a stylish upgrade.

ROLLER SHUTTERS 

& ACCESSORIES
The Schellenberg range

makes the home more com-

fortable, safer, more energy 

efficient and smarter.

PRIVATE LABEL 
We offer individual solutions 

with the right know-how and 

many years of experience.

PEST CONTROL
Combat pests cleverly and 

effectively, without endan-

gering humans, pets or 

beneficial insects.

INSECT PROTECTION 
As one of the leading experts 

in the field of fly screens, 

we offer a variety of insect 

protection solutions.



6

WINDHAGER REPRESENTED  

IN MORE THAN

25 COUNTRIES IN 

EUROPE

Schellenberg

nationwide field service in 

Austria, Germany, France 

and Switzerland

OUR LOCATIONS

Headquarters 

Austria

Switzerland France



7

OUR HISTORY

The cornerstone for the success of our family business was laid in Grödig in 1983 by Johann Windhager.  

We are still firmly rooted in the Salzburg region and proud of our strong growth and continuous expansion.

by Johann Windhager

for the construction of today's  

company headquarters in 

Thalgau

of the Vénilia brand

 of Vénilia Décor B.V.

Germany, France 

& Switzerland

at Alfred Schellenberg GmbH

Stefan Windhager, son of the 

founder, takes over the 

operative business

Windhager celebrates  

40 years of success

1983   FOUNDATION

1998   FIRST CUT OF THE SPADE

2011   ACQUISITION

2018   ACQUISITION

1986- 
1989

EXPANSION

2004PARTICIPATION

2016GENERATIONAL CHANGE

202340TH ANNIVERSARY

PERSONAL

As a family business

with many years of experience

Windhager is close to the cus-

tomer and offers products that 

you can rely on.

THOUGHT OUT

Whether it's a classic or

market-oriented innovation: Our 

products offer customers great 

benefits and meet the highest 

demands.

DIVERSE

The Windhager range

includes ingenious and  

creative solutions for many

challenges around the  

house and garden.



8

Sustainability of our products

Sustainability has many faces. Many paths. Many possibilities. 

This makes sustainability complex and exciting, but also challenging.

Windhager has been committed to dealing with the issue of sustainability responsibly for many years.  

This is not always easy, because the functionality and benefits of the products, including the affordability for the cus-

tomer, are clearly in the foreground. You can easily recognize our sustainable products by the 

addition "Greenline" in the title.

PA
CK

ED CONSCIOUSLY

MINIMAL PACKAGING: 

Since 2014, the majority of Windhager films and fleeces have been packaged in 

cardboard instead of plastic.  

Wherever possible, we work with alternatives to plastics or reduce their proportion.  

Of course, the focus here is still on protecting the product.

LONG-LIFE
DURABLE & REUSABLE:

Products that don't end up in the trash after one season are kind to the environment. 

Windhager relies on this longevity in individual product variants - here it is ultimately 

up to the customer how long the product remains in use.

LOCAL

REGIONAL: 

Even if not everything can be obtained regionally: Windhager tries to keep the transport 

routes as short as possible. Products made from sheep's wool, for example, come from 

Austria, while the propagating trays and pots, as well as the mulch paper and the wood 

for many of the birdhouses, come from the EU. 

RE
NE

W
AB

LE RAW MATERIALS

NATURAL, RENEWABLE MATERIALS:  

Products made of sheep's wool or jute, bast and hemp have been in the range for a 

very long time, and the variety of products is increasing - because they simply fit 

perfectly into the garden. 



9

Sustainability on location

At the Thalgau location, sustainability is practised, among other things, through the most modern logistics con-

cepts, the regular optimization of energy requirements and the installation of a photovoltaic system with around 

380,000 kWh/year. E-vehicles (cars & bicycles) are also available to the Windhager team. In addition, the company 

provides every employee with the Salzburg climate ticket for one year. 

Propagation Films & Fleeces

The variety of 

products for an 

even greener  

garden

Winter Protection

Animals in the 

Garden

Bed Edgings & 
Lawn Edgings

Privacy Screen

Gardening Aids Sheep's Wool



10

NOVELTIES 2026



11

PEST CONTROL

Raised bed snail protection wall and corners

art. no. 02447 

art. no. 02448

Protection for raised bed - seamless and effective

The telescopic snail barrier (art. no. 02447) can be easily adjusted and cut to fit the size of your raised bed. It is 

screwed to the outer wall of the raised bed and prevents snails from reaching the plants. The snails will not be 

harmed. This snail barrier is weatherproof and can remain attached to the raised bed all year round. With the 

help of the matching corner connectors (art. no. 02448), the raised bed is reliably protected..

more information

on p. 55

scan for the video

Raised bed snail protection - 1/6 free standing DSP (metal)
dimensions (WxDxH) 40x40x112cm

9 003117 998360

EAN/art. no. Article Description PU Quantity

 9003117    99836   099836   0 1/6 DSP raised bed snail protection wall & corner 1

9003117   0244702447   2 Raised bed snail protection wall 100cm, galv. 10 60

9003117   0244802448   9 Raised bed snail protection corner, 4 pieces, galv. 4 12



PEST CONTROL

Vole and mole repellent 

MOLE STOP SOLAR PLUS

art. no. 02121

Pest control redefined 

MOLE STOP SOLAR PLUS represents a new generation of effective 

protection against voles and moles based on more than 40 years of 

experience – the smart evolution of our tried-and-tested repellents 

MOLE STOP 1000 (art. no. 02120) and MOLE STOP SOLAR (art. no. 

02125).

It repels voles, moles, snakes and other pests in or on the ground for 

the long term by transmitting powerful vibrations into the soil, without 

any poison or chemicals.

The integrated solar panel and USB-C port enable easy, battery-free 

charging. With a coverage area of up to 1,000 m² and long battery life 

of up to 7 days, MOLE STOP SOLAR PLUS can be used flexibly in any 

sunny spot in the garden. An LED display shows the selected intensity 

level.

more  

information

on p. 28

effective 

0 years of 

epellents

(art. no. 

ground for 

soil, without 

scan for the video

1000 m2

POWERFUL &  

EFFECTIVE

REPELS/

DOESN'T KILL

SILENT &  

UNOBSTRUSIVE

TWIST IN & 

GET STARTED

12



PEST CONTROL
Electronic mouse trap

art. no. 05041

Powerful and easy to handle

The electronic mousetrap combats unwan-

ted rodents using precise electric shocks.  

Safe for children and pets.

Mouse & rat traps

art. no. 05436 

art. no. 05437 

Rodent control - uncomplicated and effective

The metal rodent trap impresses with  

its reliable striking power and ease of use. 

more  

information

on p. 37

more  

information

on p. 38

scan for the video

scan for the video

Mouse and rat traps - 1/4 free standing DSP (cardboard)
dimensions (WxDxH) 60x40x150cm exkl. Crowner

9 003117 998339

EAN/art. no. Article Description PU Quantity

9003117   99833   99833   99 1/4 DSP mouse & rat traps 2026 1

9003117   0502105021   1 Mice repeller electro comfort 6 12

9003117   0504305043   3 Mouse & rat control Ultrabooster 4 4

9003117   0503605036   5 Mouse and rat repellent Ultra Scare 4 4

9003117   0505505055   6 Mouse trap secret catch trap 6 12

9003117   0506205062   4 Mouse trap SNAP 2 pcs. pack 12 12

9003117   0506505065   5 Rat trap SNAP 6 6

9003117   0508005080   8 Mouse trap - wire cage 4 32

9003117   0508505085   3 Rat trap - wire cage 1 6

9003117   0530505305   2 Mouse trap PEFC-wood 2 pcs.pack 12 72

9003117   0532505325   0 Mouse trap PEFC-wood 5 20

9003117   0508705087   7 Humane Automatic Mouse Trap 4 4

9003117   0508605086   0 Mouse and rat repellent Ultra Compact 4 4

9003117   0504105041   9 Electronic mousetrap 4 4

Metal mouse and rat traps - free standing DSP (cardboard)
dimensions (WxDxH) 38x28x75 cm exkl. Crowner

9 003117 998346

EAN/art. no. Article Description PU Quantity

9003117   99834   699834   6 DSP Metal Mouse & Rat Traps 1

9003117   0543605436   3 Mousetrap Metal, 2 pcs/pack 12 24

9003117   0543705437   0 Metal rat trap 6 12

N

13



ANIMALS IN THE GARDEN
Bird bath Badi

art. no. 07739

Decorative water source for birds

The compact bird bath Badi offers a simple 

solution for providing water on hot summer 

days. With the help of the Windhager wooden 

posts for gazing balls (art. no. 07962, 07963), it 

can be placed in the meadow, in a garden bed 

or in a larger plant pot. It can also be placed on 

a flat surface. A finely crafted bird silhouette 

gives the bird bath a special touch.

Bird feeder Korny

art. no. 07738

Design meets flexible placement

The cleverly designed bird feeder Korny with 

its timeless look is ideal for outdoor areas of 

all kinds. It can be easily placed in the mea-

dow, in a garden bed or in a larger plant pot 

with the help of the Windhager wooden posts 

for gazing balls (art. no. 07962, 07963). It can 

also be hung from a tree or placed on a wall 

or wide railing.

more  

information

on p. 140

more  

information

on p. 137

scan for the video

scan for the video

Bird bath "Badi" & bird feeder "Korny" - free standing 
DSP (cardboard)
dimensions (WxDxH) 63x45x122cm incl. Crowner

9 003117 971639

EAN/art. no. Article Description PU Quantity

9003117   97163   997163   9
Bird bath "Badi" & bird feeder "Korny" - free standing 

DSP (cardboard)
1

9003117   0773807738   6 Bird feeder "Korny" 1 8

9003117   0773907739   3 Bird bath "Badi" 4 12

ird silhouette 

uch.

14



GARDENING AIDS

Jute climbing plant netting XL Greenline 

art. no. 07734

Sturdy climbing plant netting for flower beds and decorative ideas

The strong climbing netting made from 100% natural jute is particularly tear-

resistant and weatherproof. With a mesh size of approx. 15 x 15 cm, climbing 

plants receive secure support and can grow upwards in a structured way. 

Willow plant stakes 
Greenline

art. no. 07740 6 pcs. 120 cm

art. no. 07741 5 pcs. 150 cm

The natural choice for stable support

The FSC-certified willow plant stake gives climbing 

plants such as tomatoes, peppers, English ivy and co. 

the stability they need to grow tall,  

both indoors and outdoors.

more  

information

on p. 164

more  

information

on p. 225

Willow plant stakes - 1/4 free standing DSP (wood)
dimensions (WxDxH) 40x60x160cm

9 003117 975552

EAN/art. no. Article Description PU Quantity

9003117   97555   97555   22 1/4 DSP Willow plant stakes 1

9003117   0774007740   9 Willow plant stakes 120cm, 6 pcs. 10 40

9003117   0774107741   6 Willow plant stakes 150cm, 5 pcs. 10 40

tall,  

15



GARDENING AIDS

Rainwater butt shade

art. no. 07888 

Clever cover for clean rainwater

The fine-meshed water butt cover reliably protects the water in the barrel 

from leaves and dirt. It prevents insects from laying eggs in the rainwater 

and keeps small animals such as frogs and mice away. For round and 

square water butts with a diameter of up to 95 cm.

Coconut tree tie Greenline

art. no. 07742 

Decoratively plaited yarn

This tie is a true all-rounder for the use in the garden and around the 

home. It can be used to secure trees and plants to wooden stakes or plant 

supports. The braided cord is made from pure coconut fibre, making it 

especially durable and tear-resistant.

more  

information

on p. 168

more  

information

on p. 182

scan for the video

Now 
also available 

in 100m 
length

16



GARDENING AIDS

Garden bag with 

sweeping edge

art. no. 07083 

The easy way to keep the garden clean

Thanks to its practical sweep edge, this 

garden bag can be laid flat on the ground, 

while an integrated metal reinforcement 

keeps it open. 

more  

information

on p. 159

scan for the video

Garden bag with sweeping edge - 1/6 free standing 
DSP (cardboard)
dimensions (WxDxH) 53x25x56cm

9 003117 971622

EAN/art. no. Article Description PU Quantity

9003117   97162   97162   22 1/6 DSP Garden bag 150 L with sweeping edge 1

9003117   0708307083   7 Garden bag 150 L with sweeping edge, green 10 10

Ga d b

17



Metal bed edging

art. no. 07751 Diamonds

art. no. 07752 Classic

Setting boundaries with style

The decorative garden fence separates beds, paths and lawns from one 

another and provides clear lines and a neat garden structure in an uncom-

plicated way. It is simply inserted into the ground without any additional 

tools or digging and can be extended as required.

more  

information

on p. 214/215

scan for the video

GARDEN DESIGN

Metal border edging - free standing DSP (metal)
dimensions (WxDxH) 65x60x 129cm exkl. Crowner 

Display stand is delivered without contents!
9 003117 970588

EAN/art. no. Article Description PU Quantity

9003117   97058   97058   88 DSP Metal border edging DIAMONDS + CLASSIC 1

9003117   0775107751   5 Metal border edging DIAMONDS 45x28/41 cm 12 24

9003117   0775207752   2 Metal border edging CLASSIC 46x28/41 cm 12 24

for the video

18





GARDEN DESIGN

Willow border edging

art. no. 07735 

A stylish frame for a well-tended garden

The bed edging made from FSC-certified willow creates clear struc- 

tures in the garden – whether as a classic border for herb, vegetable 

and flower beds or to visually separate paths from lawns. It can be  

simply inserted into the ground without any prior digging.

more  

information

on p. 212

scan for the video

Border edgings - free standing DSP (metal)
dimensions (WxDxH) 120x80x175cm exkl. Crowner

9 003117 973602

EAN/art. no. Article Description PU Quantity

9003117   97360   97360   22 DSP universal border edging 2026 1

9003117   0645706457   7 Border edging willow roll 100x20/35cm 5 5

9003117   0645806458   4 Border edging willow 5-part 100x20/35cm 5 5

9003117   0646106461   4 Border edging bamboo roll 120x30cm 1 6

9003117   0648506485   0 Willow border edging straight 100x20/35cm 6 12

9003117   0649106491   1 Bamboo border edging type 3 100x20/35cm 4 12

9003117   0689806898   8 Hazeln.border edg.braided 100x20/35cm 5 10

9003117   0689906899   5 Bamboo.border edging tied 90x20/35cm 5 5

9003117   0690806908   4 Picket fence border edging 120x33/50cm 1 6

9003117   0773507735   5 Willow border edging „KARO“ 100x20/35cm 6 6N

20



Hazelnut lattice fence border edging

art. no. 07701

art. no. 07702

Natural-style garden bed edging

The rustic lattice fence is made in the EU from high-quality hazelnut. It 

can be used as a visual highlight as a boundary for flower beds or as a 

small garden fence. It is also suitable for use on uneven ground, can be 

attached quickly (e.g. to a post) and can be extended as required. It always 

remains stable as the individual posts are connected with galvanized wire

more  

information

on p. 211

GARDEN DESIGN

scan for the video

21



SEED SOWING & PROPAGATION

Propagation pots Greenline

art. no. 07749 5 pcs. Ø 11,5 x 10 cm

more  

information

on p. 73

1/2 DSP cultivation mix
dimensions (WxDxH) 120x80x150cm exkl. Crowner

9 003117 973534

EAN/art. no. Article Description PU Quantity

9003117   97353   97353   44 1/2 DSP cultivation mix 1

9003117   0550905509   4 Seed tray cover 38x24x13 cm transparent 1 30

9003117   0558305583   4 Seed tray 38x24x6 cm green 1 30

9003117   0558405584   1 Seed tray 38x24x6 cm yellow 1 30

9003117   0621906219   1 50 plant labels + 1 marker 10 10

9003117   0622006220   7 7 plant tags white 10 10

9003117   0624306243   6 Pricking out set, 2pcs 24 24

9003117   0660006600   7 Cultivation pots 4 x 6 30 30

9003117   0660106601   4 Cultivation pots 4 x 12 30 30

9003117   0684006840   7 Windowsill greenhouse - 30 pots 54,5x16,5x11 cm 10 10

9003117   0684106841   4 Windowsill greenhouse - 36 pellets 54,5x16,5x11 cm 15 15

9003117   0684206842   1 Room greenhouse - 8 pellets 19x11x11 cm 15 15

9003117   0684406844   5 Room greenhouse - 24 pellets 35x23,5x11 cm 15 15

9003117   0685106851   3 Plant germination pellets 20 pc./pkg. 50 50

9003117   0685206852   0 Plant germination pellets 50 pc./pkg. 30 30

9003117   0686006860   5 Room greenhouse - 12 pellets 19,5x19x11 cm 32 32

9003117   0705907059   2 Seed dispensing pen 10 10

9003117   0774307743   0 6cm square cultivation pots - 24 pc. 18 18

9003117   0774407744   7 8cm square cultivation pots - 16 pc. 14 28

9003117   0774507745   4 4cm square cultivation pots - 48 pc. 18 18

9003117   0685606856   8 6cm round cultivation pots - 24 pc. 48 48

9003117   0774707747   8 6cm square cultivation pots - 24 pc. 18 36

9003117   0774807748   5 8cm round cultivation pots - 16 pc. 28 28

9003117   0774907749   2 11,5cm round cultivation pots - 5 pc. 12 12

Available from 2026:

• packaging now also FSC-certified

• new additional size Ø 11.5 x 10 cm in a pack of 5

Biodegradable seedling 

pots – pure nature for your 

garden 

These pots are made from 

100% biodegradable,  

FSC-certified materials –  

free from chemical additi-

ves. This allows them to be 

planted directly into the soil 

together with the seedlings. 

Available in two shapes and 

various sizes.

N
N
N

N

N
N

22



Extendable willow trellis with  

artificial ivy

art. no. 08027

Willow trellis with privacy screen effect

The weather-resistant privacy screen with artificial foliage in a realistic 

ivy look not only protects against prying eyes on the balcony or patio. 

This decorative trellis can also be used flexibly to embellish walls and 

fences. The practical multifunctional ties (art. no. 06433) or nylon cable 

ties (art. no. 07384) from Windhager are ideal for easy attachment.

more  

information

on p. 279

PRIVACY SCREENS

Willow trellis with leaves - 1/6 free standing DSP (card-
board)
dimensions (WxDxH) 33x40x120cm

9 003117 998322

EAN/art. no. Article Description PU Quantity

9003117   99832   99832   2
leaves

1

9003117   0802708027   0
90 x 180 cm

8 8

23



24



PEST CONTROL 28 Voles & moles

34 Mice & rats

41 Flying insects

51 Snails, ants & spiders

57 Dogs, cats & martens

60 Birds & pigeons

63 House protection

SEED SOWING & PROPAGATION 68 Propagators & greenhouses

72 Pots & seedling pellets

74 Accessories

SHEETING & FLEECES 78 Promoting growth

89 Weed prevention

93 Stabilizing the soil

95 Composting

98 Multipurpose films

100 Sustainable products

107 Stakes & accessories

WINTER PROTECTION 112 Winter protection sheeting & fleeces

115 Winter protection jackets & hoods

119 Winter protection for roses

120 Sustainable products

129 Additional winter aids

ANIMALS IN THE GARDEN 134 Bird feeders

137 Bird houses

139 Bird baths

141 Mammals & rodents

143 Nesting boxes

145 Insect hotels

GARDENING AIDS 150 Accessories for raised beds

157 Bags & sacks

163 Netting

169 Grids

173 Accessories for grids

176 Tying materials & clips

189 Gardening & accessories

196 Plant labels

199 Watering & irrigation aids

202 Tree protection

204 Pegs & fastening

GARDEN DESIGN 210 Artificial lawn

210 Border & lawn edging

215 Lawn edge

221 Posts & stakes

229 Trellises

235 Stable tower

240 Obelisks & rose arches

242 Flower & plant support

248 Climbing support accessories

251 Plant shelf

252 Gazing balls

TARPAULINS & COVERS 256 Tarpaulins & protective covers

262 Accessories

PRIVACY SCREENS 270 Natural privacy screens

275 Plastic privacy screens

279 Balcony & fence privacy screens

284 Privacy & wind protection screens

284 Privacy screen strips

285 Accessories

SUN PROTECTION 292 Rope-pull sun sail

293 Rope-pull sun sail accessories

296 Sun sail

302 Sun sail accessories

INDEX 309 Index

25





27

The lettuce and strawberries are planted, the lawn 

prepared and the pantry stocked. Actually, now it's 

time to sit back and relax. But just then they come 

around the corner and ruin all the joy: pests. Slugs eat 

their way through the vegetable patch, voles love to 

nibble roots and moles ruin the beautiful lawn.

Our motto has always been: control pests cleverly and 

effectively, but gently for humans, pets and beneficial 

insects! Products that have been tried and tested for 

more than 40 years, as well as newly developed  

products help to repel moles, voles, mosquitoes, 

snails, wasps, martens, spiders and other pests  

without the use of chemicals. 

PEST CONTROL

VOLES & MOLES .............................................. 28

MICE & RATS ..................................................... 34

FLYING INSECTS ............................................... 41

SNAILS, ANTS & SPIDERS ............................ 51

DOGS, CATS & MARTENS ............................... 57

BIRDS & PIGEONS ............................................ 60

HOUSE PROTECTION ...................................... 63

P
E

S
T

 C
O

N
T

R
O

L



28

Vole & mole repeller MOLE STOP SOLAR PLUS

Vole & mole repeller PREMIUM

P
ES

T 
CO

N
TR

O
L



29

Vole & mole repeller ALUMINIUM

Vole & mole repeller SOLAR

Vole & mole repeller CLASSIC

P
ES

T 
CO

N
TR

O
L



30

Vole trap PREDATOR

Vole trap TRACK & CATCH

Vole trap TUBE

P
ES

T 
CO

N
TR

O
L



31

Vole trap VOLE-AWAY

Vole traps CLASSIC

Vole trap BRACKET

P
ES

T 
CO

N
TR

O
L



32

Vole trap CLAW

Positioning plates for vole trap CLAW

Vole traps STANDARD

P
ES

T 
CO

N
TR

O
L



33

Vole traps SUPER STRONG

Vole basket

P
ES

T 
CO

N
TR

O
L



34

Mouse & rat repeller ULTRA SCARE

Mouse & rat repeller ULTRA BOOSTER

P
ES

T 
CO

N
TR

O
L



35

Mouse & rat repeller ULTRA COMPACT

Mouse & rat repeller TOPO STOP E 250

Mouse & rat repeller TOPO STOP R 100

P
ES

T 
CO

N
TR

O
L



36

220/9V adapter plug ACCESSORIES

Extension cable for mole power supply units ACCESSORIES

Mouse repeller COMFORT

P
ES

T 
CO

N
TR

O
L



37

Electronic mouse trap

Mouse box 2in1

Replacement mouse and rat attractant

P
ES

T 
CO

N
TR

O
L



38

See-saw mouse trap

Mouse & rat traps CLASSIC WOOD

Mouse & rat traps

P
ES

T 
CO

N
TR

O
L



39

Mouse & rat traps SNAP

Mouse & rat traps PLASTIC

P
ES

T 
CO

N
TR

O
L



40

Mouse trap SECRET CATCH

Mouse & rat traps WIRE CAGE

Multi-catch humane mouse trap

P
ES

T 
CO

N
TR

O
L



41

Light trap & lamp 2in1

Light Trap COMFORTABLE+

P
ES

T 
CO

N
TR

O
L



42

Glue trap for flying insects with UV light

Replacement glue boards

Flying insect zapper 3 STAR

P
ES

T 
CO

N
TR

O
L



43

Flying insect zapper 4 STAR

Spare bulbs for light traps

P
ES

T 
CO

N
TR

O
L



44

CLASSIC mosquito repellent + night light

Mosquito defence CLASSIC

2 in 1 fly trap

P
ES

T 
CO

N
TR

O
L



45

Electric fly swatter Accu Comfort

Fly swatter ACTION RACKET

Fly swatter SLAM

P
ES

T 
CO

N
TR

O
L



46

Electric fly trap FLY CATCHER+

Wasp & flytraps DUO

P
ES

T 
CO

N
TR

O
L



47

Wasp & flytrap DECO

Wasp & flytrap ONE WAY

Blue boards with hanger

P
ES

T 
CO

N
TR

O
L



48

Yellow boards with hanger

Yellow sticky trap

Fly swatter

P
ES

T 
CO

N
TR

O
L



49

Fly catcher CLASSIC

Fly catcher Roll-up PRINTED

Fly catcher PAPER

P
ES

T 
CO

N
TR

O
L



50

Fly trap for windows TRANSPARENT

Fly trap window DISCREET

P
ES

T 
CO

N
TR

O
L



51

Snail trap SLUG-AWAY

Snail barrier

P
ES

T 
CO

N
TR

O
L



52

Snail defence TAPE

Electric snail repeller e-FENCE

Electric snail repeller e-FENCE BARRIER STRIP

P
ES

T 
CO

N
TR

O
L



53

Snail traps DUO

Plant hat

Snail Stop

P
ES

T 
CO

N
TR

O
L



54

Slug and snail barrier

Snail fence WALL

Snail fence CORNER

P
ES

T 
CO

N
TR

O
L



55

Snail fence FASTENING CLIP

Raised bed snail protection wall

Raised bed snail protection corner

P
ES

T 
CO

N
TR

O
L



56

Spider & insect catcher EASY CATCH

Spider & insect vacuum INSECT BUSTER

P
ES

T 
CO

N
TR

O
L



57

10-Part animal control barrier SPIKES

P
ES

T 
CO

N
TR

O
L



58

Animal repeller GUARD SOLAR

Animal repeller WATER GUARD SOLAR

Marten repellent downpipe belt

P
ES

T 
CO

N
TR

O
L



59

Marten control floor mat NO MORE BITE

Marten trap

P
ES

T 
CO

N
TR

O
L



60

Bird control system OWL

Bird control system CROW

P
ES

T 
CO

N
TR

O
L



61

Bird & pigeon repeller: Starter set

Bird & pigeon deterrent spikes CLASSIC

10-Part animal control barrier SPIKES

P
ES

T 
CO

N
TR

O
L



62

Bird control reflectors KEEP AWAY

Bird repellent band

Bird silhouettes EASY STICKER

P
ES

T 
CO

N
TR

O
L



63

Light shaft screen cover fabric

Telescopic light well cover

P
ES

T 
CO

N
TR

O
L



64

Z19 Fixing brackets

Z17 Fixing Strap

Downpipe gutter cover CAGE

P
ES

T 
CO

N
TR

O
L



65

P
ES

T 
CO

N
TR

O
L

Gutter cover





67

Whether courgettes, lettuce, tomatoes or cucumbers - 

vegetables simply taste better from your own garden. 

And isn't it wonderful to see the plants grow and flour-

ish until they are ready to harvest?  

The key to such a high yielding harvest is proper 

cultivation! With the seedling tablets and seed trays, 

the magic moment when the first leaves sprout from 

the soil is not too long in coming. If then the seedlings 

spend a while in the indoor greenhouse in an ideal 

microclimate, the foundation for vigorously growing 

plants is laid. The products in our range are made of 

different materials, in different designs and with or 

without a hood. This allows you to garden according to 

your individual preferences and circumstances! Now 

it's just a matter of waiting and watering to enjoy fresh 

vegetables soon.

SEED SOWING & 
PROPAGATION

PROPAGATORS & GREENHOUSES .............. 68

POTS & SEEDLING PELLETS ........................ 72

ACCESSORIES ................................................... 74

S
EE

D
 S

O
W

IN
G

 &
 

P
R

O
PA

G
AT

IO
N



68

Root trainer RootXtender

Propagation tray Greenline

S
EE

D
 S

O
W

IN
G

 &
 

P
R

O
P

A
G

A
TI

O
N



69

Seed tray with separate lid 38x24x6cm

Cover for seed tray 38x24x13cm

Galvanised propagation tray Greenline

S
EE

D
 S

O
W

IN
G

 &
 

P
R

O
P

A
G

A
TI

O
N



70

Seed tray with separate lid 58x19x6cm

Cover for seed tray 59x19x13cm

Mini indoor greenhouse with seedling pellets

S
EE

D
 S

O
W

IN
G

 &
 

P
R

O
P

A
G

A
TI

O
N



71

Midi indoor greenhouse with seedling pellets

Maxi indoor greenhouse

Window sill propagator

S
EE

D
 S

O
W

IN
G

 &
 

P
R

O
P

A
G

A
TI

O
N



72

Balcony greenhouse

Coconut seedling pellets

S
EE

D
 S

O
W

IN
G

 &
 

P
R

O
P

A
G

A
TI

O
N



73

Pot trays

Propagation pots Greenline

S
EE

D
 S

O
W

IN
G

 &
 

P
R

O
P

A
G

A
TI

O
N



74

Seed dispensing pen

Wooden cultivation tool Greenline

S
EE

D
 S

O
W

IN
G

 &
 

P
R

O
P

A
G

A
TI

O
N



75

Pricking-out set

Heating mat

S
EE

D
 S

O
W

IN
G

 &
 

P
R

O
P

A
G

A
TI

O
N





77

Overgrown weeds and plants that just don't want to 

grow - these and other challenges quickly spoil the joy 

of having your own garden. But sheeting and fleeces 

turn out to be true superheroes!  

The microclimate created by growing films and tun-

nels not only ensures faster plant growth, but can also 

increase yields. Weed mats put an end to uncontrolled 

weed growth and stabilise the soil, while a sandbox 

fleece extends the usability of play sand. Our product 

range also includes many natural art.s made from 

renewable raw materials - in other words, everything 

the heart of sustainable gardeners desires.

SHEETING & 
FLEECES

PROMOTING GROWTH .................................... 78

WEED PREVENTION ........................................ 89

STABILIZING THE SOIL ................................... 93

COMPOSTING ..................................................... 95

MULTIPURPOSE FILMS .................................. 98

SUSTAINABLE PRODUCTS ............................ 100

STAKES & ACCESSORIES .............................. 107

S
H

EE
TI

N
G

 &
 

FL
EE

CE
S



78

Garden fleece BASIC

Garden fleece STANDARD

S
H

EE
TI

N
G

 &
 

FL
EE

CE
S



79

Garden fleece SUPERGROW

Cold frame sheeting STANDARD

Cold frame sheeting STRONG
S

H
EE

TI
N

G
 &

 
FL

EE
CE

S



80

Elastic plastic sheeting with slits

Horticultural sheeting SUPERGROW

Growth sheet YELLOW

S
H

EE
TI

N
G

 &
 

FL
EE

CE
S



81

Growth sheet YELLOW STRONG

Growth sheet TRANSPARENT STRONG

Protection tunnel AKKORDEON

S
H

EE
TI

N
G

 &
 

FL
EE

CE
S



82

Growth tunnel AKKORDEON

Plastic tunnel complete set

Plastic tunnel complete set XL

S
H

EE
TI

N
G

 &
 

FL
EE

CE
S



83

Flexi tunnel arch set for films and non-woven fabrics

Replacement clips for flexi tunnel arch set

Tunnel arch for plastic sheeting, fleeces and nets

S
H

EE
TI

N
G

 &
 

FL
EE

CE
S



84

Fastening clips for tunnel arches

Tunnel arch rod PVC

Tunnel arch for raised beds

S
H

EE
TI

N
G

 &
 

FL
EE

CE
S



85

Tomato fleece STANDARD

Tomato fleece SUPERGROW

Tomato hood STANDARD

S
H

EE
TI

N
G

 &
 

FL
EE

CE
S



86

Tomato hood STRONG

Elastic tomato hood

Tomato polytunnel set

S
H

EE
TI

N
G

 &
 

FL
EE

CE
S



87

Tunnel arch rod U-shape

Fastening & fixing clips

Tomato house ALUSTAR

S
H

EE
TI

N
G

 &
 

FL
EE

CE
S



88

Replacement greenhouse foil for tomato house ALUSTAR

Replacement clip for tomato house ALUSTAR

Tomato house

S
H

EE
TI

N
G

 &
 

FL
EE

CE
S



89

Balcony greenhouse

Mulch plastic film

S
H

EE
TI

N
G

 &
 

FL
EE

CE
S



90

Weed control and strawberry sheeting

Mulch fleece

Weed fleece BASIC

S
H

EE
TI

N
G

 &
 

FL
EE

CE
S



91

Weed control fleece STANDARD

Weed control fleece PREMIUM

S
H

EE
TI

N
G

 &
 

FL
EE

CE
S



92

Weed control fabric

Weed control sheeting ANTI WEED

S
H

EE
TI

N
G

 &
 

FL
EE

CE
S



93

Embankment mat on large roll

Fleece separation STANDARD

S
H

EE
TI

N
G

 &
 

FL
EE

CE
S



94

Fleece separation GEOTEX

Fleece separation for pots

Sandpit fleece

S
H

EE
TI

N
G

 &
 

FL
EE

CE
S



95

Root-blocking fleece

Composter cover

S
H

EE
TI

N
G

 &
 

FL
EE

CE
S



96

Tension springs for composter cover

Compost protective fleece

Composter lining

S
H

EE
TI

N
G

 &
 

FL
EE

CE
S



97

Jute composter insert Greenline

Jute compost protection fleece Greenline

S
H

EE
TI

N
G

 &
 

FL
EE

CE
S



98

Thread-reinforced film STANDARD

Thread-reinforced film STRONG

S
H

EE
TI

N
G

 &
 

FL
EE

CE
S



99

Multipurpose film STANDARD

Multipurpose film OUTDOOR

Multipurpose film OUTDOOR STRONG
S

H
EE

TI
N

G
 &

 
FL

EE
CE

S



100

Jute underlay mat Greenline

Mulching paper Greenline

S
H

EE
TI

N
G

 &
 

FL
EE

CE
S



101

Mulch film Greenline

Cold frame film Greenline

Tomato film tube Greenline

S
H

EE
TI

N
G

 &
 

FL
EE

CE
S



102

Jute fleece mulch mat Greenline

Jute fleece raised bed mat Greenline

Jute separating fleece for pots Greenline

S
H

EE
TI

N
G

 &
 

FL
EE

CE
S



103

Jute felt water reservoir mat Greenline

Jute composter insert Greenline

Jute compost protection fleece Greenline

S
H

EE
TI

N
G

 &
 

FL
EE

CE
S



104

Natural fibre weed mat Greenline

Growth fleece Greenline

Tomato fleece sleeve Greenline

S
H

EE
TI

N
G

 &
 

FL
EE

CE
S



105

Weed fleece Greenline

Sheep's wool raised bed mat Greenline

S
H

EE
TI

N
G

 &
 

FL
EE

CE
S



106

Sheep's wool snail barrier Greenline

S
H

EE
TI

N
G

 &
 

FL
EE

CE
S



107

Metal sheet/nonwoven bracket

Metal stakes

S
H

EE
TI

N
G

 &
 

FL
EE

CE
S



108

Large metal stakes

Plastic sheeting and fleece fasteners

Multipurpose pegs

S
H

EE
TI

N
G

 &
 

FL
EE

CE
S



109

S
H

EE
TI

N
G

 &
 

FL
EE

CE
S

Plant stake netting holder



S
H

EE
TI

N
G

 &
 F

LE
EC

ES



111

With the autumn days getting shorter and cooler, 

nature also comes to rest. Before winter gains a firm 

grip on the country, and on sensitive plants in par-

ticular, those which must stay outside need support 

during the winter. Fleece covers and mats ensure that 

the plants are well wrapped up, so that they can get 

through the cold season even in frosty temperatures. 

Winter protection solutions can be found here also 

for several large plants, shrubs and bulky treetops. 

Natural materials such as coconut fibre or sheep's 

wool offer a sustainable protection from icy wind and 

snow. Binding cords and ribbons are also wonderfully 

suitable for natural decorative arrangements - for 

example at the festive Christmas table.

WINTER 
PROTECTION

WINTER PROTECTION SHEETING & 
FLEECES ............................................................. 112

WINTER PROTECTION JACKETS & 
HOODS ................................................................ 115

WINTER PROTECTION FOR ROSES ............. 119

SUSTAINABLE PRODUCTS ............................ 120

ADDITIONAL WINTER AIDS ........................... 129

W
IN

TE
R

 
P

R
O

TE
CT

IO
N

 



112

Winter fleece offer BASIC

Winter fleece PROTECT

W
IN

TE
R

 
P

R
O

TE
CT

IO
N



113

Winter fleece SUPERPROTECT

Winter fleece DECO

Large roll of winter fleece

W
IN

TE
R

 
P

R
O

TE
CT

IO
N



114

Protective bubble wrap

Winter thermal insulation foil SUPERPROTECT

W
IN

TE
R

 
P

R
O

TE
CT

IO
N



115

Winter fleece cover EASY UP

Winter fleece jacket SUPERPROTECT XXL

W
IN

TE
R

 
P

R
O

TE
CT

IO
N



116

Winter deco fleece cover PROTECT Hello Winter

Decorative nonwoven winter cover PROTECT Deer

Decorative nonwoven winter cover PROTECT Birds

W
IN

TE
R

 
P

R
O

TE
CT

IO
N



117

Decorative winter fleece hood PROTECT Red Deer

Winter fleece cover ULTRAPROTECT

W
IN

TE
R

 
P

R
O

TE
CT

IO
N



118

Winter protection hood PROTECT

Winter fleece cover PROTECT XXL

Winter fleece hood SUPERPROTECT XXL

W
IN

TE
R

 
P

R
O

TE
CT

IO
N



119

Winter fleece hood SUPERPROTECT XXXL

Winter fleece rose jacket HOOD

W
IN

TE
R

 
P

R
O

TE
CT

IO
N



120

Rose protection sleeve

Winter fleece PROTECT Greenline

W
IN

TE
R

 
P

R
O

TE
CT

IO
N



121

Winter fleece SUPERPROTECT Greenline

Winter protection hood PROTECT XL Greenline

Sheep's wool felt mat MEDIUM Greenline

W
IN

TE
R

 
P

R
O

TE
CT

IO
N



122

Sheep's wool felt mat Greenline

Sheep's wool fleece blanket Greenline

Sheep's wool tie cord Greenline

W
IN

TE
R

 
P

R
O

TE
CT

IO
N



123

Winter protection coir mat Greenline

Mulching disc COCODISC Greenline

Coconut tree tie Greenline
W

IN
TE

R
 

P
R

O
TE

CT
IO

N



124

Jute mat Greenline

Jute sack natural-coloured Greenline

Jute sack coloured Greenline

W
IN

TE
R

 
P

R
O

TE
CT

IO
N



125

Jute tapes Greenline

Decorative jute ribbon Greenline

W
IN

TE
R

 
P

R
O

TE
CT

IO
N



126

Decorative jute ribbon with reinforced edge Greenline

Decorative jute ribbon herringbone Greenline

W
IN

TE
R

 
P

R
O

TE
CT

IO
N



127

Decorative jute string Greenline

Jute plait Greenline

W
IN

TE
R

 
P

R
O

TE
CT

IO
N



128

Winter insulation jute mat Greenline

Jute mulch mat Greenline

Reed winter protection mat Greenline

W
IN

TE
R

 
P

R
O

TE
CT

IO
N



129

Yukon winter protection tent

Winter pot protector SUPERPROTECT

W
IN

TE
R

 
P

R
O

TE
CT

IO
N



130

Decorative felt pot protector HELLO WINTER

Decorative felt pot protector SNOWFLAKE

Cold insulation pot mat

W
IN

TE
R

 
P

R
O

TE
CT

IO
N



131

Heating mat

Heating hose

W
IN

TE
R

 
P

R
O

TE
CT

IO
N



W
IN

TE
R

 P
R

O
TE

CT
IO

N



133

Is there anything better than being woken up in the 

morning by the cheerful chirping of birds? Due to an 

increasingly dense development and fewer green 

spaces, unfortunately many animals find it difficult 

to find a place to retreat and sufficient food. Anyone 

who offers refuge and a feeding place to the colourful 

variety of domestic birds, squirrels, hedgehogs, wild 

bees and ladybirds in the garden or on the balcony is 

not only doing good, but can also enjoy a great sight. 

ANIMALS IN 
THE GARDEN

BIRD FEEDERS ................................................. 134

BIRD HOUSES ................................................... 137

BIRD BATHS  ..................................................... 139

MAMMALS & RODENTS  ................................ 141

NESTING BOXES ............................................... 143

INSECT HOTELS ............................................... 145

A
N

IM
A

LS
 IN

 T
H

E 
G

A
R

D
EN



134

Pick-Up XL mono-pitch roof Vino

Buchberg Sparber Karwendel

Bird Hotel Country Rastkogel

A
N

IM
A

LS
 IN

 T
H

E 
G

A
R

D
EN



135

Kilimanjaro K2 Canteen XL

Garden Chalet Finca

Wilder Kaiser Großvenediger Gaisberg

A
N

IM
A

LS
 IN

 T
H

E 
G

A
R

D
EN



136

Cottage Chalet XL Happy Bird

Seed Mix Compact Ranch

Easy View Urban Life

A
N

IM
A

LS
 IN

 T
H

E 
G

A
R

D
EN



137

Feldberg Feeder with tripod Flagstone

Vierbein Korny Tit bird cake holder

Bleckwand Tit dumpling holder

A
N

IM
A

LS
 IN

 T
H

E 
G

A
R

D
EN



138

Peanut butter glass holder

Bird feeding station

Bird bath for bird feeder

A
N

IM
A

LS
 IN

 T
H

E 
G

A
R

D
EN



139

Stand/ground spike for bird feeder

Decorative bird bath attachment

A
N

IM
A

LS
 IN

 T
H

E 
G

A
R

D
EN



140

Plant stake for decorative attachment

Bird bath Badi

Wooden posts for gazing balls

A
N

IM
A

LS
 IN

 T
H

E 
G

A
R

D
EN



141

Squirrel feeder XL

Squirrel feeder

A
N

IM
A

LS
 IN

 T
H

E 
G

A
R

D
EN



142

A
N

IM
A

LS
 IN

 T
H

E 
G

A
R

D
EN

 

Hedgehog house Kit



143

Wildkogel Recovery Greenline Twinhouse Sparrow

Cube Cosy Loggia

Birdy Family Mountain Lodge

A
N

IM
A

LS
 IN

 T
H

E 
G

A
R

D
EN



144

Log Cabin 3 in 1 Delta

Nest predator protection

A
N

IM
A

LS
 IN

 T
H

E 
G

A
R

D
EN

 



145

Box Linden Trigon

Residence Tiny Flat

Tower Hexagon Colony

A
N

IM
A

LS
 IN

 T
H

E 
G

A
R

D
EN



146

High-Rise Nesting wood

A
N

IM
A

LS
 IN

 T
H

E 
G

A
R

D
EN

 



147

A
N

IM
A

LS
 IN

 T
H

E 
G

A
R

D
EN



A
N

IM
A

LS
 IN

 T
H

E 
G

A
R

D
EN



149

The gardening aid range offers a practical solution for 

all gardening tasks: accessories for your raised bed, 

tying materials to support growing plants, bird nets to 

protect the harvest. Automatic water dispensers take 

over the watering during the holiday. Stick-in labels 

are decorative and informative. In autumn, harvest 

nets facilitate the collection of nuts and fruit, which 

are then stored in sustainable jute sacks. Our products 

are with you all year round. 

GARDENING 
AIDS

ACCESSORIES FOR RAISED BEDS............... 150

BAGS & SACKS .................................................. 157

NETTING .............................................................. 163

GRIDS ................................................................... 169

ACCESSORIES FOR GRIDS ............................. 173

TYING MATERIALS & CLIPS............................ 176

GARDENING & ACCESSORIES ....................... 189

PLANT LABELS.................................................. 196

WATERING & IRRIGATION AIDS ..................... 199

TREE PROTECTION ........................................... 202

PEGS & FASTENING ......................................... 204

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



150

Blister film for raised beds

Fastening nails for dimpled membrane

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



151

Vole grille

Snail defence TAPE

Electric snail repeller e-FENCE

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



152

Electric snail repeller e-FENCE BARRIER STRIP

Raised bed snail protection wall

Raised bed snail protection corner

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



153

Tunnel arch for raised beds

Shade screen fabric

Jute fleece raised bed mat Greenline

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



154

Sheep's wool raised bed mat Greenline

Wooden cultivation tool Greenline

Raised bed composter

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



155

Raised bed composter lid

Stainless steel rope climbing aid

Wooden A-frame trellis Greenline

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



156

Wooden teepee trellis Greenline

Wooden trellis Greenline

Wooden ladder trellis Greenline

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



157

Garden waste bag Pop-Up SQUARE

Garden waste bag Pop-Up MOTIF

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



158

Pop-UP Bag LONG-LIFE

Garden bag 'Pop-Up' - closeable

Garden bag 'Pop-Up'

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



159

Garden bag with sweeping edge

Garden bag

Paper waste bags Greenline
G

A
R

D
EN

IN
G

 A
ID

S



160

Garden bag BIGLOAD

Garden bag CUBUS XL

Protective tarpaulin

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



161

Jute sack natural-coloured Greenline

Jute mesh bags Greenline

Mesh bag
G

A
R

D
EN

IN
G

 A
ID

S



162

Heavy-duty woven sack

Harvest bag

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



163

Plant stake netting holder

Jute climbing plant netting Greenline

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



164

Jute climbing plant netting XL Greenline

Climbing plant netting 50 mm

Climbing plant netting 150 mm

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



165

Harvesting net

Cherry vinegar fly net

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



166

Bird net RATIONAL

Bird net ORTONET

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



167

Foliage protection net

Hail protection net

Insect protection net
G

A
R

D
EN

IN
G

 A
ID

S



168

Rainwater butt shade

Shade screen fabric

Cat protection net

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



169

Fixing rope for cat protection net

Hexagonal galvanised braids

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



170

Hexagonal braids plastic coated

Wire mesh galvanized

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



171

Wire mesh plastic coated

Mesh PLASTIC 5x5mm

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



172

Mesh PLASTIC 10x10mm

Mesh PLASTIC 20x20mm

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



173

Wire tightener

Multi-garden rod

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



174

Galvanised garden wire

Plastic-coated garden wire

Fence ring plier for C-wire rings

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



175

Wire rings C-shaped

Stainless steel ties PROFI

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



176

Plant ties EASY FIX

Endless plastic tie

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



177

Universal velcro ties

Endless universal ties

Florist wire

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



178

Fastening wire

Climber wire

Galvanised garden wire

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



179

Plastic-coated garden wire

Jute fastening wire Greenline

Garden wire green

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



180

Rubberised garden wire

Rubber-coated garden wire

Foam-protected tree tie

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



181

Foam rubber tree tie

Rubber tree lash set 2 pc.

Tree tie

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



182

Coconut tree tie Greenline

Plant rings

Twist ties

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



183

Plant ties

Natural raffia Greenline

Artificial raffia

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



184

Paper string Greenline

Plaited jute cord Greenline

Jute twine Greenline

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



185

Jute garden twine Greenline

Flax garden twine Greenline

Multifunctional twine

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



186

Sisal garden cord Greenline

PE garden cord plaited

Growable plastic twine

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



187

PP-rope twisted

Garden rope

Plant clips MINI

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



188

Plant clip set

Plant clips FIX

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



189

Flower bulb tray

Garden and plant guide string

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



190

Knee cushion COMFORT

Knee cushions

Knee cushion MOTIF

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



191

Planting and ground sheet with fleece

Protective tarpaulin

Planting and ground sheet with fleece

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



192

Floral foam

Rainwater butt shade

Rain gauge MEMORY

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



193

Rain gauge PROFI

Rain gauge with ground spike

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



194

Flower box holder Wall

Flower box holder - 1 x adjustable

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



195

Flower box holder - 2 x adjustable

Flower box holder - 3 x adjustable

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



196

Tie-on labels

Copper plant labels

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



197

Plant labels BLACKBOARD Greenline

Plant labels SLATE + CHALK Greenline

Plant labels PLASTIC

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



198

Wooden plant labels

Plant labels T-form

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



199

Tree watering bag

Spray attachment for PET bottles

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



200

Bottle adapter

Automatic plant waterer

Rain gauge MEMORY

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



201

Rain gauge PROFI

Rain gauge with ground spike

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



202

Spiral tree guard

Mesh tree guard

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



203

Hexagonal galvanised braids

Vole basket

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



204

Jute tapes Greenline

Fastening cord adjustable

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



205

Ground nail, V-shaped

Spiral peg

Peg extractor

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



206

Spiral peg

Multipurpose pegs

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



207

G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



G
A

R
D

EN
IN

G
 A

ID
S



209

Our extensive range of garden design products en-

sures perfectly manicured outdoor areas. Flexible lawn 

edgings are particularly practical; flower bed borders 

made of natural materials such as bamboo or willow 

are a decorative way to create boundaries and borders. 

And for areas with heavy traffic (such as pool areas), a 

natural-looking artificial turf is ideal. Shapely trellises 

and planting sticks with interchangeable attachments 

are real eye-catchers and - in combination with the re-

flective balls - provide diverse possibilities for decorat-

ing the garden. This makes garden design fun!

GARDEN DESIGN

ARTIFICIAL LAWN ............................................ 210

BORDER & LAWN EDGING ............................. 210

LAWN EDGE ....................................................... 215

POSTS & STAKES ............................................. 221

TRELLISES ......................................................... 229

STABLE TOWER ................................................ 235

OBELISKS & ROSE ARCHES ......................... 240

FLOWER & PLANT SUPPORT ....................... 242

CLIMBING SUPPORT ACCESSORIES .......... 248

PLANT SHELF ................................................... 251

GAZING BALLS ................................................. 252

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



210

Artificial Lawn York

Picket fence border edging Greenline

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



211

Hazelnut lattice fence border edging

Hazelnut border edging

Border edging type 1 straight willow

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



212

Border edging type 11 rolled willow

Border edging type 12 willow 5-piece

Willow border edging

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



213

Border edging type 3 flexible bamboo

Border edging rolled bamboo

Bamboo border edging

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



214

Border edging type 13 angular PVC rattan

Border edging type 14 round rattan

Metal bed edging Diamonds

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



215

Metal bed edging Classic

EASYCUT mowing edge

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



216

EASYMOW mowing edge

CLASSIC corrugated lawn edge

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



217

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N

Lawn and landscape edging Aluminium



218

Lawn edge strip 5mx15cm, galvanised

Lawn edge ring/tree ring

Lawn edging connector

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



219

Edge connectors for lawn edge strip

Ground anchor for lawn edge strip 30 cm

Punch-in aid for lawn edge strip 30 cm

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



220

Plastic lawn and landscape edging

Green Border

Lawn edging

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



221

Tomato spiral rod 180 cm, ribbed

Tomato spiral rod 180 cm, aluminium, hollow

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



222

Spiral tomato stake

Spiral tomato stake with hooks

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



223

Fibreglass plant stick

Steel plant stake

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



224

Brown plant stake with bamboo appearance

Coir plant stake

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



225

Willow plant stakes Greenline

Willow plant stake 'Sintra' Greenline

Natural Tonkin split stake Greenline
G

A
R

D
EN

 D
ES

IG
N



226

Natural Tonkin stake Greenline

Bamboo cane Greenline

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



227

Decorative plant rods

Plant stake for decorative attachment

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



228

Decorative attachment 2D

Decorative attachment 3D

Decorative bird bath attachment

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



229

Rain gauge attachment for plant supports

Climbing trellis ARCH

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



230

Climbing trellis ZEN

TREE trellis

CIRCLE trellis

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



231

RHOMBUS trellis

ARROW pot trellis

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



232

Trellis BIRD

Metal trellis

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



233

Wall mount for metal trellises

Wooden climbing aid

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



234

Wood trellis Greenline

Removable willow trellis Greenline

Willow trellis Greenline

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



235

Stainless steel rope climbing aid

Tomato tower 4 pc.

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



236

Tomato tower

Tomato tower round

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



237

2-part trellis

Trellis

Circular trellis
G

A
R

D
EN

 D
ES

IG
N



238

Trellis pyramid

Pyramid trellis foldable

Trellis foldable

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



239

Wooden A-frame trellis Greenline

Wooden teepee trellis Greenline

Wooden trellis Greenline

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



240

Wooden ladder trellis Greenline

Foldable TWIRL obelisk

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



241

Circular obelisk

TWIST obelisk

Basic obelisk

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



242

Basic rose arch

Flower and bloom support

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



243

Supports for plant pots

Hanging bracket for plant pots

ARROW perennial support

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



244

Shrub support secure, arranged in 3 pieces

Fixed shrub support

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



245

Flexible shrub support

Flower support grid

Standard plant support ring
G

A
R

D
EN

 D
ES

IG
N



246

Plant support ring 'Vario'

Bamboo arched trellis Greenline

Plastic climbing arch

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



247

Standard metal plant support

Plastic plant support

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



248

Bamboo plant support Greenline

Plant pegs

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



249

Rod connector WIGWAM

Rod connector clip

Planting rod connector

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



250

Multiway clips for climbing aids

Trellis clips

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



251

3-tier plant shelf

3-tier corner shelf for plants

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



252

Gazing balls

Gazing ball multicoloured

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



253

Wooden posts for gazing balls

Corks for gazing balls

G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



G
A

R
D

EN
 D

ES
IG

N



255

We cherish plants and gardens - but what about all 

the things that help us really enjoy the summer? The 

fireplace, sandpit and furniture are often used in sum-

mer and should be well protected in bad weather and 

after the season! Tarpaulins & covers in a wide range 

of sizes and designs are perfect for this. They can also 

be used for a wide variety of applications: from picnics 

to protecting the boot of a car to covering piles of 

firewood.

TARPAULINS & 
COVERS

TARPAULINS & PROTECTIVE COVERS ....... 256

ACCESSORIES ................................................... 262

TA
R

PA
U

LI
N

S
 &

 
CO

V
ER

S



256

Tarpaulin LIGHT

Tarpaulin MEDIUM

TA
R

P
A

U
LI

N
S

 &
 

CO
V

ER
S



257

Tarpaulin GEOTEX

Wood stack cover EXTRA HEAVY

TA
R

P
A

U
LI

N
S

 &
 

CO
V

ER
S



258

PVC wood protection tarpaulin PREMIUM

Multifunctional tarpaulin RIPSTOP

TA
R

P
A

U
LI

N
S

 &
 

CO
V

ER
S



259

Protective tarpaulin

Planting and ground sheet with fleece

Sandpit cover

TA
R

P
A

U
LI

N
S

 &
 

CO
V

ER
S



260

Protective balcony cover

Protective lawnmower cover

Protective chimney cover

TA
R

P
A

U
LI

N
S

 &
 

CO
V

ER
S



261

Boot protector and transport bag

Composter cover

Tension springs for composter cover

TA
R

P
A

U
LI

N
S

 &
 

CO
V

ER
S



262

Load securing net

MINI sandbags

TA
R

P
A

U
LI

N
S

 &
 

CO
V

ER
S



263

Tarpaulin expander with hooks

Ground nail, V-shaped

Spiral peg

TA
R

P
A

U
LI

N
S

 &
 

CO
V

ER
S



264

Spiral peg

Peg extractor

Fastening cord adjustable

TA
R

P
A

U
LI

N
S

 &
 

CO
V

ER
S



265

Expander with carabiner hooks

Stretch loop

Awning clip set 8 pc.

TA
R

P
A

U
LI

N
S

 &
 

CO
V

ER
S



266

Plastic eyelets

Protection tarpaulin fastening set

TA
R

P
A

U
LI

N
S

 &
 

CO
V

ER
S



267

TA
R

PA
U

LI
N

S
 &

 
CO

V
ER

S



TA
R

PA
U

LI
N

S
 &

 
CO

V
ER

S



269

A beautiful garden or balcony is the perfect place to 

enjoy warm days. But curious glances from neigh-

bours or walkers often disturb the relaxed atmos-

phere. That's over now! Privacy mats for fences and 

balcony screens provide privacy and also protect 

against the wind. Materials such as reed, bamboo or 

willow also convey a feeling of holiday. Natural-looking 

privacy hedges bring more greenery into the garden 

or onto the terrace, while easy-to-clean plastic mats 

are particularly durable and stable. The privacy screen 

range simply offers the right solution for every taste 

and every outdoor space.

PRIVACY 
SCREENS

NATURAL PRIVACY SCREENS ...................... 270

PLASTIC PRIVACY SCREENS ........................ 275

BALCONY & FENCE PRIVACY SCREENS .... 279

PRIVACY & WIND PROTECTION SCREENS 284

PRIVACY SCREEN STRIPS ............................. 284

ACCESSORIES ................................................... 285

P
R

IV
A

CY
 

S
CR

EE
N

S



270

Privacy screen mat NANTAI Greenline

Privacy screen mat NAGOYA Greenline

P
R

IV
A

CY
 

S
CR

EE
N

S



271

Privacy screen mat MITAKE Greenline

Privacy screen mat TAIPEI Greenline

P
R

IV
A

CY
 

S
CR

EE
N

S



272

Privacy screen mat INAKA Greenline

Privacy screen mat ONTAKE Greenline

P
R

IV
A

CY
 

S
CR

EE
N

S



273

Privacy screen mat SENDAI Greenline

Privacy screen mat Brande de bruyère ECO Greenline

P
R

IV
A

CY
 

S
CR

EE
N

S



274

Privacy screen mat Brande de bruyère PREMIUM Greenline

Privacy screen Brande de bruyère COMBI Greenline

P
R

IV
A

CY
 

S
CR

EE
N

S



275

Privacy screen mat PAILLON PELÈ Greenline

Privacy screen mat MIMBRE SOLIDO

P
R

IV
A

CY
 

S
CR

EE
N

S



276

Privacy screen mat BAMBU SOLIDO

Privacy screen mat PRESIDIO

P
R

IV
A

CY
 

S
CR

EE
N

S



277

Privacy screen mat RAFFIA

Privacy screen mat MADAGASKAR

P
R

IV
A

CY
 

S
CR

EE
N

S



278

Privacy screen mat MADAGASKAR large roll

Privacy screen hedge LABRUSCA

Privacy screen hedge AHORNOCA

P
R

IV
A

CY
 

S
CR

EE
N

S



279

Extendable willow trellis with artificial ivy

Balcony privacy screen MALTA

P
R

IV
A

CY
 

S
CR

EE
N

S



280

Balcony privacy screen IBIZA

Balcony privacy screen SYLT

P
R

IV
A

CY
 

S
CR

EE
N

S



281

Balcony privacy screen SYLT large roll

Privacy screen mat AERIS

P
R

IV
A

CY
 

S
CR

EE
N

S



282

Fence screen SCREENEX CLASSIC

Fence screen SCREENEX CLASSIC roll

P
R

IV
A

CY
 

S
CR

EE
N

S



283

Fence screen SCREENEX CLASSIC large roll

Fence screen SCREENEX ECO roll

P
R

IV
A

CY
 

S
CR

EE
N

S



284

Mesh PLASTIC 5x5mm

Privacy screen strips LIVINGSTON

P
R

IV
A

CY
 

S
CR

EE
N

S



285

Stainless steel ties PROFI

Mounting kit for privacy screens

P
R

IV
A

CY
 

S
CR

EE
N

S



286

Drilling accessory

Drilling wire/drilling fastenings

Fence ring plier for C-wire rings

P
R

IV
A

CY
 

S
CR

EE
N

S



287

Wire rings C-shaped

Cord for balcony and fence screens

Multifunctional fastening clips
P

R
IV

A
CY

 
S

CR
EE

N
S



288

Flexible multifunctional ties

Cable tie Nylon

Stretch loop

P
R

IV
A

CY
 

S
CR

EE
N

S



289

Plastic eyelets

P
R

IV
A

CY
 

S
CR

EE
N

S



P
R

IV
A

CY
 S

CR
EE

N
S



291

Windhager awnings expand the space 

outdoors! Stylish sun protection for the garden, 

balcony and terrace that is flexible and can be indi-

vidually designed: this is the best way to describe our 

sun sails! Whether as a simple sail or with rope-pull 

technology, they offer an ideal protection from too 

much sun, too much UV radiations and too much heat. 

In their shade, you can enjoy the summer outside in 

a relaxed way. Visually, awnings create a wonderful 

holiday atmosphere - you can almost hear the sound 

of the sea.

SUN PROTECTION

ROPE-PULL SUN SAIL .................................... 292

ROPE-PULL SUN SAIL ACCESSORIES ....... 293

SUN SAIL ............................................................ 296

SUN SAIL ACCESSORIES ............................... 302
S

U
N

 P
R

O
TE

CT
IO

N



292

Rope-pull awning complete set

Sun sail rope-rull awning

S
U

N
 P

R
O

TE
CT

IO
N



293

Rope-pull system assembly set

Conservatory assembly set

S
U

N
 P

R
O

TE
CT

IO
N



294

Flinging rod

Stainless steel rope

Clamping element

S
U

N
 P

R
O

TE
CT

IO
N



295

Barrel hooks

Clamping hooks

S
U

N
 P

R
O

TE
CT

IO
N



296

Balcony sun sail

Sun Sail CANNES triangle

S
U

N
 P

R
O

TE
CT

IO
N



297

Sun Sail CANNES square

S
U

N
 P

R
O

TE
CT

IO
N



298

Sun Sail CANNES rectangle
S

U
N

 P
R

O
TE

CT
IO

N



299

Sun Sail CAPRI triangle

Sun Sail CAPRI square

S
U

N
 P

R
O

TE
CT

IO
N



300

Sun Sail CAPRI rectangle

Sun Sail ELBA triangle

S
U

N
 P

R
O

TE
CT

IO
N



301

Sun Sail ELBA square

Sun Sail ELBA rectangle

Sun shade COTE D´AZUR

S
U

N
 P

R
O

TE
CT

IO
N



302

Sun sail pole Premium

Patio mount Premium

S
U

N
 P

R
O

TE
CT

IO
N



303

Ground sleeve Premium

Additional / spare runner for premium sun sail mast

Sun sail pole kit Basic

S
U

N
 P

R
O

TE
CT

IO
N



304

Fastening cord for sun sails

Expander sail with spring hook

Tension anchors

S
U

N
 P

R
O

TE
CT

IO
N



305

Tension spring

Fixing eyelets

D-shackles

S
U

N
 P

R
O

TE
CT

IO
N



306

Spring hooks

Eyebolt

Sun sail fastening kit

S
U

N
 P

R
O

TE
CT

IO
N



307

Rope-pull set

3-part tensioning strap for sun sails

S
U

N
 P

R
O

TE
CT

IO
N



ii



309 i309 i

A

Adapter plug 220/9V ACCESSORIES 36

Additional / spare runner for premium sun sail mast 303

Animal repeller GUARD BATTERY 57

Animal repeller GUARD SOLAR 58

Animal repeller WATER GUARD SOLAR 58

ARROW perennial support 243

ARROW pot trellis 231

Artificial Lawn York 210

Artificial raffia 183

Automatic plant waterer 200

Awning clip set 8 pc. 265 

B

Balcony greenhouse 72

Balcony greenhouse 89

Balcony privacy screen IBIZA 280

Balcony privacy screen MALTA 279

Balcony privacy screen SYLT 280

Balcony privacy screen SYLT large roll 281

Balcony sun sail 296

Bamboo arched trellis Greenline 246

Bamboo border edging 213

Bamboo cane Greenline 226

Bamboo plant support Greenline 248

Barrel hooks 295

Basic obelisk 241

Basic rose arch 242

Bird & pigeon deterrent spikes CLASSIC 61 

Bird & pigeon repeller: Starter set 61

Bird bath Badi 140

Bird bath for bird feeder 138

Bird control reflectors KEEP AWAY 62

Bird control system CROW 60

Bird control system OWL 60

Bird feeder Bird Hotel 134

Bird feeder Buchberg 134

Bird feeder Country 134

Bird feeder Karwendel 134

Bird feeder Pick-Up 134

Bird feeder Rastkogel 134

Bird feeder Sparber 134

Bird feeder Vino 134

Bird feeder XL mono-pitch roof 134

Bird feeding station 138

Bird hous Bleckwand 137

Bird hous Feeder with tripod 137

Bird hous Feldberg 137

Bird hous Flagstone 137

Bird hous Korny 137

Bird hous Tit bird cake holder 137

Bird hous Tit dumpling holder 137

Bird hous Vierbein 137

Bird net ORTONET 166

Bird net RATIONAL 166

Bird repellent band 62

Bird silhouettes EASY STICKER 62

Blister film for raised beds 150

Blue boards with hanger 47

Boot protector and transport bag 261

Border edging rolled bamboo 213

Border edging type 1 straight willow 211

Border edging type 11 rolled willow 212

Border edging type 12 willow 5-piece 212

Border edging type 13 angular PVC rattan 214

Border edging type 14 round rattan 214

Border edging type 3 flexible bamboo 213

Bottle adapter 200

Brown plant stake with bamboo appearance 224 

C

Cable tie Nylon 288

Canteen XL 135

Cat protection net 168

Chalet 135

Chalet XL 136

Cherry vinegar fly net 165

CIRCLE trellis 230

Circular obelisk 241

Circular trellis 237

Clamping element 294

Clamping hooks 295 

CLASSIC corrugated lawn edge 216

CLASSIC mosquito repellent + night light 44

Climber wire 178

Climbing plant netting 150 mm 164

Climbing plant netting 50 mm 164

Climbing trellis ARCH 229

Climbing trellis ZEN 230

Coconut seedling pellets 72

Coconut tree tie Greenline 123

Coconut tree tie Greenline 182

Coir plant stake 224

Cold frame film Greenline 101

Cold frame sheeting STANDARD 79

Cold frame sheeting STRONG 79

Cold insulation pot mat 130

Compact 136

Compost protective fleece 96

Composter cover 261

Composter cover 95

INDEX



310i

Composter lining 96

Conservatory assembly set 293

Copper plant labels 196

Cord for balcony and fence screens 287

Corks for gazing balls 253

Corner shelf for plants 3-tier  251

Cottage 136

Cover for seed tray 38x24x13cm 69

Cover for seed tray 59x19x13cm 70 

D

D-shackles 305

Decorative attachment 2D 228

Decorative attachment 3D 228

Decorative bird bath attachment 139

Decorative bird bath attachment 228

Decorative felt pot protector HELLO WINTER 130 
Decorative felt pot protector SNOWFLAKE 130 
Decorative jute ribbon Greenline 125

Decorative jute ribbon herringbone Greenline 126 
Decorative jute ribbon with reinforced edge Greenline 126 
Decorative jute string Greenline 127

Decorative nonwoven winter cover PROTECT Birds 116 
Decorative nonwoven winter cover PROTECT Deer 116 
Decorative plant rods 227

Decorative winter fleece hood PROTECT Red Deer 117 
Delta 144

Downpipe gutter cover CAGE 64

Drilling accessory 286

Drilling wire/drilling fastenings 286

Dummy wasps’ nest WASP AWAY 46 

E

Easy 136

EASYCUT mowing edge 215

EASYMOW mowing edge 216

Edge connectors for lawn edge strip 219

Elastic plastic sheeting with slits 80

Elastic tomato hood 86

Electric fly swatter Accu Comfort 45

Electric fly trap FLY CATCHER+ 46

Electric snail repeller e-FENCE 151

Electric snail repeller e-FENCE 52

Electric snail repeller e-FENCE BARRIER STRIP 152

Electric snail repeller e-FENCE BARRIER STRIP 52

Electronic mouse trap 37

Embankment mat on large roll 93

Endless plastic tie 176

Endless universal ties 177

Expander sail with spring hook 304

Expander with carabiner hooks 265

Extendable willow trellis with artificial ivy 279

Extension cable for mole power supply units ACCESSORIES 

36

Eyebolt 306 

F

Fastening & fixing clips 87

Fastening clips for tunnel arches 84

Fastening cord adjustable 204

Fastening cord adjustable 264

Fastening cord for sun sails 304

Fastening nails for dimpled membrane 150

Fastening wire 178

Fence ring plier for C-wire rings 174

Fence ring plier for C-wire rings 286

Fence screen SCREENEX CLASSIC 282

Fence screen SCREENEX CLASSIC large roll 283

Fence screen SCREENEX CLASSIC roll 282

Fence screen SCREENEX ECO roll 283

Fibreglass plant stick 223

Finca 135

Fixed shrub support 244

Fixing eyelets 305

Fixing rope for cat protection net 169

Flax garden twine Greenline 185

Fleece separation for pots 94

Fleece separation GEOTEX 94

Fleece separation STANDARD 93

Flexi tunnel arch set for films and non-woven fabrics 83

Flexible multifunctional ties 288

Flexible shrub support 245

Flinging rod 294

Floral foam 192

Florist wire 177 

Flower and bloom support 242

Flower box holder - 1 x adjustable 194

Flower box holder - 2 x adjustable 195

Flower box holder - 3 x adjustable 195

Flower box holder Wall 194

Flower bulb tray 189

Flower support grid 245

Fly catcher CLASSIC 49

Fly catcher PAPER 49

Fly catcher Roll-up PRINTED 49

Fly swatter 48

Fly swatter ACTION RACKET 45

Fly swatter SLAM 45

Fly trap for windows TRANSPARENT 50

Fly trap window DISCREET 50

Fly trap2 in 1  44

Flying insect zapper 3 STAR 42

Flying insect zapper 4 STAR 43

Foam rubber tree tie 181

Foam-protected tree tie 180

Foldable TWIRL obelisk 240

Foliage protection net 167 

G

Gaisberg 135

Galvanised garden wire 174

Galvanised garden wire 178

Galvanised propagation tray Greenline 69

Garden 135

Garden and plant guide string 189

Garden bag 'Pop-Up' - closeable 158

Garden bag 'Pop-Up' 158

Garden bag 159

Garden bag BIGLOAD 160

Garden bag CUBUS XL 160

Garden bag with sweeping edge 159

Garden fleece BASIC 78

Garden fleece STANDARD 78

Garden fleece SUPERGROW 79

Garden rope 187

Garden waste bag Pop-Up MOTIF 157

Garden waste bag Pop-Up SQUARE 157

Garden wire green 179

Gazing ball multicoloured 252



311 i

Gazing balls 252

Glue trap for flying insects with UV light 42

Green Border 220

Großvenediger 135

Ground anchor for lawn edge strip 30 cm 219

Ground nail, V-shaped 205

Ground nail, V-shaped 263

Ground sleeve Premium 303

Growable plastic twine 186

Growth fleece Greenline 104 

Growth sheet TRANSPARENT STRONG 81

Growth sheet YELLOW 80

Growth sheet YELLOW STRONG 81

Growth tunnel AKKORDEON 82

Gutter cover 65 

H

Hail protection net 167

Hanging bracket for plant pots 243

Happy Bird 136

Harvest bag 162

Harvesting net 165

Hazelnut border edging 211

Hazelnut lattice fence border edging 211

Heating hose 131

Heating mat 131

Heating mat 75

Heavy-duty woven sack 162

Hedgehog house Kit 142

Hexagonal braids plastic coated 170

Hexagonal galvanised braids 169

Hexagonal galvanised braids 203

Horticultural sheeting SUPERGROW 80 

I

Insect hotel Box 145

Insect hotel Colony 145

Insect hotel Flat 145

Insect hotel Hexagon 145

Insect hotel High-Rise 146

Insect hotel Linden 145

Insect hotel Nesting wood 146

Insect hotel Residence 145

Insect hotel Tiny 145

Insect hotel Tower 145

Insect hotel Trigon 145

Insect protection net 167 

J

Jute climbing plant netting Greenline 163

Jute climbing plant netting XL Greenline 164

Jute compost protection fleece Greenline 103

Jute compost protection fleece Greenline 97

Jute composter insert Greenline 103

Jute composter insert Greenline 97

Jute fastening wire Greenline 179

Jute felt water reservoir mat Greenline 103

Jute fleece mulch mat Greenline 102

Jute fleece raised bed mat Greenline 102 

Jute fleece raised bed mat Greenline 153

Jute garden twine Greenline 185

Jute mat Greenline 124

Jute mesh bags Greenline 161

Jute mulch mat Greenline 128

Jute plait Greenline 127

Jute sack coloured Greenline 124

Jute sack natural-coloured Greenline 124

Jute sack natural-coloured Greenline 161

Jute separating fleece for pots Greenline 102

Jute tapes Greenline 125

Jute tapes Greenline 204

Jute twine Greenline 184

Jute underlay mat Greenline 100 

K

K2 135

Kilimanjaro 135

Knee cushion COMFORT 190

Knee cushion MOTIF 190

Knee cushions 190 

L

Large metal stakes 108

Large roll of winter fleece 113

Lawn and landscape edging Aluminium 217 
Lawn edge ring/tree ring 218

Lawn edge strip 5mx15cm, galvanised 218 
Lawn edging 220

Lawn edging connector 218

Light shaft screen cover fabric 63

Light trap & lamp 2in1 41

Light Trap COMFORTABLE+ 41

Load securing net 262

Log Cabin 144 

M

Marten control floor mat NO MORE BITE 59

Marten repellent downpipe belt 58

Marten trap 59

Maxi indoor greenhouse 71

Mesh bag 161

Mesh PLASTIC 10x10mm 172

Mesh PLASTIC 20x20mm 172

Mesh PLASTIC 5x5mm 171

Mesh PLASTIC 5x5mm 284

Mesh tree guard 202

Metal bed edging Classic 215 

Metal bed edging Diamonds 214

Metal sheet/nonwoven bracket 107

Metal stakes 107

Metal trellis 232

Midi indoor greenhouse with seedling pellets 71

Mini indoor greenhouse with seedling pellets 70

MINI sandbags 262

Mosquito defence CLASSIC 44

Mounting kit for privacy screens 285

Mouse & rat repeller TOPO STOP E 250 35

Mouse & rat repeller TOPO STOP R 100 35

Mouse & rat repeller ULTRA BOOSTER 34

Mouse & rat repeller ULTRA COMPACT 35

Mouse & rat repeller ULTRA SCARE 34

Mouse & rat traps 38

Mouse & rat traps CLASSIC WOOD 38

Mouse & rat traps PLASTIC 39

Mouse & rat traps SNAP 39

Mouse & rat traps WIRE CAGE 40

Mouse box 2in1 37

Mouse repeller COMFORT 36

Mouse trap SECRET CATCH 40



312i

Mulch film Greenline 101

Mulch fleece 90

Mulch plastic film 89

Mulching disc COCODISC Greenline 123

Mulching paper Greenline 100

Multi-catch humane mouse trap 40

Multi-garden rod 173

Multifunctional fastening clips 287

Multifunctional tarpaulin RIPSTOP 258

Multifunctional twine 185

Multipurpose film OUTDOOR 99

Multipurpose film OUTDOOR STRONG 99

Multipurpose film STANDARD 99

Multipurpose pegs 108

Multipurpose pegs 206

Multiway clips for climbing aids 250 

N

Natural fibre weed mat Greenline 104

Natural raffia Greenline 183

Natural Tonkin split stake Greenline 225

Natural Tonkin stake Greenline 226

Nest predator protection 144 

Nesting Box 3 in 1 144

Nesting box Birdy 143

Nesting box Cosy 143

Nesting box Cube 143

Nesting box Family 143

Nesting box Loggia 143

Nesting box Mountain Lodge 143

Nesting box Recovery Greenline 143

Nesting box Twinhouse Sparrow 143

Nesting box Wildkogel 143 

P

Paper string Greenline 184

Paper waste bags Greenline 159

Patio mount Premium 302

PE garden cord plaited 186

Peanut butter glass holder 138

Peg extractor 205

Peg extractor 264

Picket fence border edging Greenline 210

Plaited jute cord Greenline 184

Plant clip set 188

Plant clips FIX 188

Plant clips MINI 187

Plant hat 53

Plant labels BLACKBOARD Greenline 197

Plant labels PLASTIC 197

Plant labels SLATE + CHALK Greenline 197

Plant labels T-form 198

Plant pegs 248

Plant rings 182

Plant shelf 3-tier 251 

Plant stake for decorative attachment 140

Plant stake for decorative attachment 227

Plant stake netting holder 109

Plant stake netting holder 163

Plant support ring 'Vario' 246

Plant ties 183

Plant ties EASY FIX 176

Planting and ground sheet with fleece 191

Planting and ground sheet with fleece 191

Planting and ground sheet with fleece 259

Planting rod connector 249

Plastic climbing arch 246

Plastic eyelets 266

Plastic eyelets 289

Plastic lawn and landscape edging 220

Plastic plant support 247

Plastic sheeting and fleece fasteners 108

Plastic tunnel complete set 82

Plastic tunnel complete set XL 82

Plastic-coated garden wire 174

Plastic-coated garden wire 179

Pop-UP Bag LONG-LIFE 158

Positioning plates for vole trap CLAW 32

Pot trays 73

PP-rope twisted 187

Pricking-out set 75

Privacy screen Brande de bruyère COMBI Greenline 274

Privacy screen hedge AHORNOCA 278

Privacy screen hedge LABRUSCA 278

Privacy screen mat AERIS 281

Privacy screen mat BAMBU SOLIDO 276 

Privacy screen mat Brande de bruyère ECO Greenline 273

Privacy screen mat Brande de bruyère PREMIUM Greenline 

274

Privacy screen mat INAKA Greenline 272

Privacy screen mat MADAGASKAR 277

Privacy screen mat MADAGASKAR large roll 278

Privacy screen mat MIMBRE SOLIDO 275

Privacy screen mat MITAKE Greenline 271

Privacy screen mat NAGOYA Greenline 270

Privacy screen mat NANTAI Greenline 270

Privacy screen mat ONTAKE Greenline 272

Privacy screen mat PAILLON PELÈ Greenline 275

Privacy screen mat PRESIDIO 276

Privacy screen mat RAFFIA 277

Privacy screen mat SENDAI Greenline 273

Privacy screen mat TAIPEI Greenline 271

Privacy screen strips LIVINGSTON 284

Propagation pots Greenline 73

Propagation tray Greenline 68

Protection tarpaulin fastening set 266

Protection tunnel AKKORDEON 81

Protective balcony cover 260

Protective bubble wrap 114

Protective chimney cover 260

Protective lawnmower cover 260

Protective tarpaulin 160

Protective tarpaulin 191

Protective tarpaulin 259

Punch-in aid for lawn edge strip 30 cm 219

PVC wood protection tarpaulin PREMIUM 258

Pyramid trellis foldable 238 

R

Rain gauge attachment for plant supports 229

Rain gauge MEMORY 192

Rain gauge MEMORY 200

Rain gauge PROFI 193

Rain gauge PROFI 201

Rain gauge with ground spike 193

Rain gauge with ground spike 201

Rainwater butt shade 168

Rainwater butt shade 192

Raised bed composter 154

Raised bed composter lid 155

Raised bed snail protection corner 152

Raised bed snail protection corner 55



313 i

Raised bed snail protection wall 152

Raised bed snail protection wall 55

Ranch 136

Reed winter protection mat Greenline 128

Removable willow trellis Greenline 234

Replacement clip for tomato house ALUSTAR 88

Replacement clips for flexi tunnel arch set 83

Replacement glue boards 42 

Replacement greenhouse foil for tomato house ALUSTAR 88

Replacement mouse and rat attractant 37

RHOMBUS trellis 231

Rod connector clip 249

Rod connector WIGWAM 249

Root trainer RootXtender 68

Root-blocking fleece 95

Rope-pull awning complete set 292

Rope-pull set 307

Rope-pull system assembly set 293

Rose protection sleeve 120

Rubber tree lash set 2 pc. 181 

Rubber-coated garden wire 180

Rubberised garden wire 180

S

Sandpit cover 259

Sandpit fleece 94

See-saw mouse trap 38

Seed dispensing pen 74

Seed Mix 136

Seed tray with separate lid 38x24x6cm 69

Seed tray with separate lid 58x19x6cm 70

Shade screen fabric 153

Shade screen fabric 168

Sheep's wool felt mat Greenline 122

Sheep's wool felt mat MEDIUM Greenline 121

Sheep's wool fleece blanket Greenline 122

Sheep’s wool flocks Greenline 106

Sheep’s wool growing mat Greenline 105

Sheep's wool raised bed mat Greenline 105

Sheep's wool raised bed mat Greenline 154

Sheep's wool snail barrier Greenline 106

Sheep's wool tie cord Greenline 122

Sheep’s wool weed mat Greenline 106

Shrub support secure, arranged in 3 pieces 244

Sisal garden cord Greenline 186

Slug and snail barrier 54

Snail barrier 51

Snail defence TAPE 151

Snail defence TAPE 52

Snail fence CORNER 54

Snail fence FASTENING CLIP 55

Snail fence WALL 54

Snail Stop 53

Snail trap SLUG-AWAY 51

Snail traps DUO 53

Spare bulbs for light traps 43

Spider & insect catcher EASY CATCH 56

Spider & insect vacuum INSECT BUSTER 56

SPIKES 10-Part animal control barrier  57

SPIKES 10-Part animal control barrier  61 

Spiral peg 205

Spiral peg 206

Spiral peg 263 

Spiral peg 264

Spiral tomato stake 222

Spiral tomato stake with hooks 222

Spiral tree guard 202

Spray attachment for PET bottles 199

Spring hooks 306

Squirrel feeder 141

Squirrel feeder XL 141

Stainless steel rope 294

Stainless steel rope climbing aid 155

Stainless steel rope climbing aid 235

Stainless steel ties PROFI 175

Stainless steel ties PROFI 285

Stand/ground spike for bird feeder 139

Standard metal plant support 247

Standard plant support ring 245

Steel plant stake 223

Stretch loop 265

Stretch loop 288

Sun Sail CANNES rectangle 298

Sun Sail CANNES square 297

Sun Sail CANNES triangle 296

Sun Sail CAPRI rectangle 300

Sun Sail CAPRI square 299

Sun Sail CAPRI triangle 299

Sun Sail ELBA rectangle 301

Sun Sail ELBA square 301

Sun Sail ELBA triangle 300

Sun sail fastening kit 306

Sun sail pole kit Basic 303

Sun sail pole Premium 302

Sun sail rope-rull awning 292

Sun shade COTE D ÁZUR 301

Supports for plant pots 243 

T

Tarpaulin expander with hooks 263

Tarpaulin GEOTEX 257

Tarpaulin LIGHT 256

Tarpaulin MEDIUM 256

Telescopic light well cover 63

Tension anchors 304

Tension spring 305

Tension springs for composter cover 261

Tension springs for composter cover 96

Tensioning strap for sun sails 3-part  307

Thread-reinforced film STANDARD 98

Thread-reinforced film STRONG 98

Tie-on labels 196

Tomato film tube Greenline 101

Tomato fleece sleeve Greenline 104

Tomato fleece STANDARD 85

Tomato fleece SUPERGROW 85

Tomato hood STANDARD 85 

Tomato hood STRONG 86

Tomato house 88

Tomato house ALUSTAR 87

Tomato polytunnel set 86

Tomato spiral rod 180 cm, aluminium, hollow 221

Tomato spiral rod 180 cm, ribbed 221

Tomato tower 236

Tomato tower 4 pc. 235

Tomato tower round 236

Tree tie 181

TREE trellis 230

Tree watering bag 199

Trellis 237

Trellis BIRD 232

Trellis clips 250



314i

Trellis foldable 238

Trellis pyramid 238

Trellis2-part  237 

Tunnel arch for plastic sheeting, fleeces and nets 83

Tunnel arch for raised beds 153

Tunnel arch for raised beds 84

Tunnel arch rod PVC 84

Tunnel arch rod U-shape 87

TWIST obelisk 241

Twist ties 182 

U

Universal velcro ties 177

Urban Life 136 

V

View 136

Vole & mole repeller ALUMINIUM 29

Vole & mole repeller CLASSIC 29

Vole & mole repeller MOLE STOP SOLAR PLUS 28

Vole & mole repeller PREMIUM 28

Vole & mole repeller SOLAR 29

Vole basket 203

Vole basket 33

Vole grille 151

Vole trap BRACKET 31

Vole trap CLAW 32

Vole trap PREDATOR 30

Vole trap TRACK & CATCH 30

Vole trap TUBE 30

Vole trap VOLE-AWAY 31 

Vole traps CLASSIC 31

Vole traps STANDARD 32

Vole traps SUPER STRONG 33

W 

Wall mount for metal trellises 233

Wasp & flytrap DECO 47

Wasp & flytrap ONE WAY 47

Wasp & flytraps DUO 46

Weed control and strawberry sheeting 90

Weed control fabric 92

Weed control fleece PREMIUM 91

Weed control fleece STANDARD 91

Weed control sheeting ANTI WEED 92

Weed fleece BASIC 90

Weed fleece Greenline 105

Wilder Kaiser 135

Willow border edging 212

Willow plant stake 'Sintra' Greenline 225

Willow plant stakes Greenline 225

Willow trellis Greenline 234

Window sill propagator 71

Winter deco fleece cover PROTECT Hello Winter 116

Winter fleece cover EASY UP 115

Winter fleece cover PROTECT XXL 118

Winter fleece cover ULTRAPROTECT 117

Winter fleece DECO 113

Winter fleece hood SUPERPROTECT XXL 118

Winter fleece hood SUPERPROTECT XXXL 119

Winter fleece jacket SUPERPROTECT XXL 115

Winter fleece offer BASIC 112

Winter fleece PROTECT 112

Winter fleece PROTECT Greenline 120

Winter fleece rose jacket HOOD 119

Winter fleece SUPERPROTECT 113

Winter fleece SUPERPROTECT Greenline 121

Winter insulation jute mat Greenline 128

Winter pot protector SUPERPROTECT 129

Winter protection coir mat Greenline 123

Winter protection hood PROTECT 118

Winter protection hood PROTECT XL Greenline 121

Winter thermal insulation foil SUPERPROTECT 114

Wire mesh galvanized 170

Wire mesh plastic coated 171

Wire rings C-shaped 175

Wire rings C-shaped 287

Wire tightener 173

Wood stack cover EXTRA HEAVY 257

Wood trellis Greenline 234 

Wooden A-frame trellis Greenline 155

Wooden A-frame trellis Greenline 239

Wooden climbing aid 233

Wooden cultivation tool Greenline 154

Wooden cultivation tool Greenline 74

Wooden ladder trellis Greenline 156

Wooden ladder trellis Greenline 240

Wooden plant labels 198

Wooden posts for gazing balls 140

Wooden posts for gazing balls 253

Wooden teepee trellis Greenline 156

Wooden teepee trellis Greenline 239 

Wooden trellis Greenline 156

Wooden trellis Greenline 239

Y

Yellow boards with hanger 48

Yellow sticky trap 48

Yukon winter protection tent 129 

Z

Z17 Fixing Strap 64

Z19 Fixing brackets 64 



315 i



Visit us on
www.windhager.eu

1 100000 246367

WINDHAGER 

HANDELSGES.M.B.H.

Industriestraße 2 

A-5303 Thalgau

austria@windhager.eu

WINDHAGER SCHWEIZ AG

Bösch 25

CH-6331 Hünenberg

swiss@windhager.eu

WINDHAGER FRANCE SAS

2A rue de Bruxelles

F-67170 Bernolsheim

france@windhager.eu

NX002
08/2025

We accept no liability for errors or printing mistakes.

Printed in accordiance to the 
 Guideline “Low pollutant print 
 products” of the Austrian ecolabel. 
Gutenberg-Werbering GmbH, UW-Nr. 844




